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1 a Steger Robert 19.75
+ Lüscher Ivan (2001) 9.75
+ Schöni Marc (1999) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 19.75
+ Müller Jan 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00

2 a Traub Manuel 19.50
+ Brugger Jonas (1999) 9.75
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas 9.75

2 b Reimann Marco 19.50
+ Wilhelm Manuel 9.75
+ Schwegler Dominik 9.75

2 c Furrer Mathias 19.50
+ Gerber Valentin (1999) 9.75
+ Gisin Yanic 9.75

2 d Alpiger Nick *** 19.50
+ Winiger Fabian ** 9.75
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 9.75

3 a Voggensperger Lars (2001) 19.00
- Rüegger Aaron (1999) 9.00
+ Schwenkfelder Lukas 10.00

3 b Rüegger Aaron (1999) 19.00
- Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.00
+ Grieder Nonda (1999) 10.00

3 c Müller Simon 19.00
- Vogt Fredy (2001) 9.00
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 10.00

3 d Küng Marco 19.00
- Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 9.00
+ Vogelsang Jan (2000) 10.00

4 a Wiederkehr Michael 18.75
+ Krebs Clemens 10.00
- Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75

4 b Vogt Fredy (2001) 18.75
- Müller Simon 8.75
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00

4 c Thürig Mario *** 18.75
- Piemontesi Pascal ** 8.75
+ Döbeli Andreas * 10.00

4 d Studinger Stephan ** 18.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 10.00
- Piemontesi Pascal ** 8.75

4 e Schaffner Samuel ** 18.75
+ Schär Simon * 10.00
- Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75

4 f Läuchli Janik (2000) 18.75
+ Brändli Kevin 10.00
- Schär Simon * 8.75

4 g Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 18.75
- Küng Marco 8.75
+ Imfeld Nando (2001) 10.00

4 h Gottofrey Marc ** 18.75
- Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75
+ Scherrer Johann ** 10.00

4 i Bearda Samuel 18.75
+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 9.75
- Stegmüller Klemens * 9.00

4 j Gisin Yanic 18.75
+ Huber Fabian 10.00
o Furrer Mathias 8.75

5 a Widmer David 18.50
+ Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 10.00
o Anderegg David * 8.50

5 b Vogelsang Jan (2000) 18.50
+ Lüscher Michael 10.00
o Küng Marco 8.50

5 c Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 18.50
o Bearda Samuel 8.50
+ Brändli Kevin 10.00

5 d Lüscher Ivan (2001) 18.50
o Steger Robert 8.75
+ Lüscher Michael 9.75

5 e Huber Fabian 18.50
o Gisin Yanic 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

5 f Grieder Nonda (1999) 18.50
+ Meier Fabian 10.00
o Rüegger Aaron (1999) 8.50

5 g Burger Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
o Müller Simon 8.50

5 h Anderegg David * 18.50
o Döbeli Andreas * 8.50
+ Widmer David 10.00

6 a Winiger Fabian ** 18.25
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50
+ Schmid Samuel ** 9.75

6 b Wilhelm Manuel 18.25
o Reimann Marco 8.50
+ Müller Jan 9.75

6 c Widmer Tobias ** 18.25
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50
+ Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 9.75

6 d Vogt Luca (2001) 18.25
o Schöni Marc (1999) 8.50
+ Gerber Valentin (1999) 9.75

6 e Schwegler Dominik 18.25
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75
o Reimann Marco 8.50

6 f Schöni Marc (1999) 18.25
+ Vogt Luca (2001) 9.75
o Steger Robert 8.50

6 g Matthey Mickaël ** 18.25
+ Widmer Tobias ** 9.75
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

6 h Krebs Clemens 18.25
o Wiederkehr Michael 8.50
+ Brugger Jonas (1999) 9.75

6 i Döbeli Andreas * 18.25
+ Anderegg David * 9.75
o Thürig Mario *** 8.50

7 a Voggensperger Janic ** 17.50
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
- Schaffner Samuel ** 8.75

7 b Piemontesi Pascal ** 17.50
- Thürig Mario *** 8.75
- Studinger Stephan ** 8.75

7 c Brun Samuel (1999) ** 17.50
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Wiederkehr Michael 8.75

7 d Stegmüller Klemens * 17.50
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50
- Bearda Samuel 9.00

7 e Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 17.50
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
o Widmer Tobias ** 8.75

8 a Schmid Samuel ** 17.25
- Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75
o Winiger Fabian ** 8.50

8 b Scherrer Johann ** 17.25
- Döbeli Lukas (2000) * 8.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

8 c Schär Simon * 17.25
o Schaffner Samuel ** 8.50
- Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.75

8 d Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 17.25
o Widmer David 8.50
- Meier Fabian 8.75

8 e Meier Fabian 17.25
o Grieder Nonda (1999) 8.50
- Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.75

8 f Kramer Lukas (2001) 17.25
- Imfeld Nando (2001) 8.75
o Vogt Fredy (2001) 8.50

8 g Imfeld Nando (2001) 17.25
- Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.75
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

8 h Schwenkfelder Lukas 17.25
o Traub Manuel 8.75
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

9 a Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Burger Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Huber Fabian 8.50
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9 b Müller Jan 17.00
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Wilhelm Manuel 8.50

9 c Lüscher Michael 17.00
o Vogelsang Jan (2000) 8.50
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50

9 d Loosli Adrian 17.00
o Schwegler Dominik 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

9 e Gerber Valentin (1999) 17.00
o Furrer Mathias 8.50
o Vogt Luca (2001) 8.50

9 f Brugger Jonas (1999) 17.00
o Traub Manuel 8.50
o Krebs Clemens 8.50

9 g Brändli Kevin 17.00
o Läuchli Janik (2000) 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


